l = available from stock l = available in 5 working days l = on request
BRUSHES
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51

Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Россия +7(495)268-04-70     Казахстан +7(727)345-47-04     Беларусь +(375)257-127-884
  Узбекистан +998(71)205-18-59     Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47
BRUSHES414
diameter width
center
hole
wire
thickness
wire
length code stock
Ø 100 12 Ø 22,2 0,5 20 BTSA10012 z 8
Ø 115 12 Ø M14 0,5 23 BTSM11512 z 1
12 Ø 22,2 0,5 23 BTSA11512 z 1
Ø 150 13 Ø 22,2 0,35 37 BTSA15013 z 1
Ø 178 13 Ø 22,2 0,35 42 BTSA17813 z 1
Ø 200 13 Ø 40 0,5 42 BTSA20013/0.5* z 1
* For this brush, the desired shaft diameter is listed between 20 mm and 40 mm.
WHEEL BRUSH STEEL KNOTTED WIREWHEEL BRUSHESWITH CENTER HOLE
diameter width
center
hole
wire
thick ness
wire
length code stock
Ø 100 20 Ø 20 0,3 23 BRSA10020* z 1
Ø 125 22 Ø 20 0,3 30 BRSA12522* z 1
Ø 150 30 Ø 31,75 0,3 29 BRSA15030** z 1
Ø 178 32 Ø 31,75 0,3 38 BRSA17832** z 1
Ø 200 30 Ø 31,75 0,3 38 BRSA20030** z 1
Ø 250 38 Ø 50,8 0,35 47 BRSA25038*** z 1
* These brushes are supplied with 1/2” and 5/8” reduction rings.
** These brushes are supplied with 13 mm,15 mm,16 mm,19 mm, 20 mm, 7/8” and 1” reduction rings.
*** For these brushes, the desired shaft diameter is listed between 20 mm and 50.8 mm.
> Steel wire brushes>

Ø 80 19 Ø 6 0,3 20 BRSS8019 z 10
WHEEL BRUSH STEEL CRIMPED WIRE SPINDLE MOUNTEDWHEEL BRUSHESSPINDLE MOUNTED
415
l = available from stock l = available in 5 working days l = on request
For other references, please consult Cibo.
BRUSHES416
diameter
spindle
diameter
wire
thickness
wire
length code
max
RPM stock
Ø 17 Ø 6 0,2 25 BRSP17 18.000 z 12
> Steel wire brushes>
END BRUSH STEEL CRIMPED WIREEND BRUSHESSPINDLE MOUNTED
diameter
spindle
diameter
wire
thickness
wire
length code
max
RPM stock
Ø 23 Ø 6 0,26 29 BTSP23 20.000 z 12
diameter
spindle
diameter
wire
thickness code stock
Ø 75 Ø 6 0,3 BKSS75 z 10
CUP BRUSH STEEL CRIMPED WIRECUP BRUSHESSPINDLE MOUNTED
END BRUSH STEEL KNOTTED WIREEND BRUSHESSPINDLE MOUNTED
417
l = available from stock l = available in 5 working days l = on request
diameter
attach-
ment
wire
thickness code stock
Ø 60 M14 0,3 BKRSM60 z 1
Ø 80 M14 0,3 BKRSM80 z 1
Ø 100 M14 0,3 BKRSM100 z 1
Ø 125 M14 0,3 BKRSM125 z 1
CUP BRUSH STEEL M14 CRIMPED WIRE CUP BRUSHES M14
diameter
attach-
ment
wire
thickness code stock
Ø 65 M14 0,35 BKTSM65 z 1
M14 0,5 BKTSM66 z 1
Ø 75 M14 0,35 BKTSM75 z 1
Ø 80 M14 0,35 BKTSM80 z 1
M14 0,5 BKTSM81 z 1
Ø 100 M14 0,35 BKTSM100 z 1
M14 0,5 BKTSM101 z 1
diameter
center
hole
wire
thickness code stock
Ø 80 Ø 22,2 0,35 BKTSA80 z 1
Ø 80 Ø 22,2 0,5 BKTSA81 z 1
CUP BRUSH STEEL M14 KNOTTED WIRE CUP BRUSHES M14
CUP BRUSH STEEL 22.2 KNOTTED WIRE CUP BRUSHES WITH CENTER HOLE
> Steel wire brushes>

Ø 23 Ø 6 0,26 29 BTIP23 20.000 z 12
Ø 6 0,35 29 BTIP24 20.000 z 12
Ø 30 Ø 6 0,26 29 BTIP30 20.000 z 12
Ø 6 0,35 29 BTIP31 20.000 z 12
END BRUSHESSPINDLE MOUNTED END BRUSH STAINLESS STEEL KNOTTED WIRE
421
l = available from stock l = available in 5 working days l = on request
> Stainless steel wire brushes>
diameter
attach-
ment
wire
thickness code
max
RPM stock
Ø 65 M14 0,35 BKTIM65 12.500 z 1
Ø 80 M14 0,35 BKTIM80* 8.500 z 1
M14 0,5 BKTIM81* 8.500 z 1
Ø 100 M14 0,35 BKTIM100* 8.500 z 1
* with removable ring
diameter
attach-
ment
wire
thickness code
max
RPM stock
Ø 60 M14 0,3 BKRIM60 12.500 z 1
Ø 75 M14 0,3 BKRIM75 12.500 z 1
Ø 80 M14 0,3 BKRIM80 8.500 z 1
Ø 100 M14 0,3 BKRIM100 8.500 z 1
Ø 125 M14 0,3 BKRIM125 6.500 z 1
CUP BRUSHES M14CUP BRUSH STAINLESS STEEL M14 CRIMPED WIRE
CUP BRUSH STAINLESS STEEL M14 KNOTTED WIRE CUP BRUSHES M14
HAND BRUSHESHAND BRUSH STAINLESS STEEL STRAIGHT WIRE
rows shape lenght
wire
thickness
wire
length code stock
1 140 0,3 25 BHI1R z 5
2 145 0,3 25 BHI2R z 12
3 145 0,3 25 BHI3R z 12
4 145 0,3 25 BHI4R z 12
3 145 0,35 35 BHI3V z 12
For other references, please consult Cibo.
BRUSHES422
WHEEL BRUSHESSPINDLE MOUNTED GRITTYFLEX WHEEL BRUSH SPINDLE MOUNTED
> Grittyflex brushes>
diameter
spindle
diameter grit code colour
max
RPM stock
Ø 75 Ø 6 80 BRSMS8075 red 4.500 z 1
Ø 6 180 BRSMS18075 blue 4.500 z 1
Ø 100 Ø 6 80 BRSMS80100 red 4.500 z 1
Ø 6 180 BRSMS180100 blue 4.500 z 1
END BRUSHESSPINDLE MOUNTED GRITTYFLEX END BRUSH SPINDLE MOUNTED
diameter
spindle
diameter grit code colour
max
RPM stock
Ø 25 Ø 6 80 BPSMS8025 red 20.000 z 1
Ø 6 180 BPSMS18025 blue 20.000 z 1
diameter
spindle
diameter grit code colour
max
RPM stock
Ø 50 Ø 6 80 BKSMS8050 red 4.500 z 1
Ø 6 180 BKSMS18050 blue 4.500 z 1
Ø 75 Ø 6 80 BKSMS8075 red 4.500 z 1
Ø 6 180 BKSMS18075 blue 4.500 z 1
CUP BRUSHESSPINDLE MOUNTED GRITTYFLEX CUP BRUSH SPINDLE MOUNTED
423
l = available from stock l = available in 5 working days l = on request
> Schmilon brushes>
diameter width
center hole
grit code stockmin. max.
Ø 100 18 Ø 13 Ø 20 80 BRSMA80100/../ z 1
Ø 150 18 Ø 13 Ø 32 120 BRSMA120150/../ z 2
Ø 200 18 Ø 19 Ø 40 120 BRSMA120200/../ z 1
Ø 250 18 Ø 20 Ø 40 80 BRSMA80250/../ z 2
20 Ø 20 Ø 40 120 BRSMA120250/../ z 2
Please replace /... / with the required shaft opening in the order.
SCHMILON WHEEL BRUSH WHEEL BRUSHES WITH CENTER HOLE
diameter
schmilon
height
spindle
diameter
total
length grit code stock
Ø 10 50 Ø 4 125 80 BBSMS8010 z 12
50 Ø 4 125 120 BBSMS12010 z 12
Ø 13 50 Ø 4 125 80 BBSMS8013 z 12
50 Ø 4 125 120 BBSMS12013 z 12
Ø 16 50 Ø 5 125 80 BBSMS8016 z 12
50 Ø 5 125 120 BBSMS12016 z 12
Ø 19 65 Ø 5 125 80 BBSMS8019 z 12
65 Ø 5 125 120 BBSMS12019 z 12
Ø 32 65 Ø 6 125 80 BBSMS8032 z 12
65 Ø 6 125 120 BBSMS12032 z 12
SCHMILON TUBE BRUSH TUBE BRUSHES SPINDLE MOUNTED
exterior-
diameter
interior-
diameter code stock
Ø 31,75 Ø 13 RSS31130 z 2
Ø 15 RSS31150 z 2
Ø 16 RSS31160 z 2
Ø 19 RSS31190 z 2
Ø 20 RSS31200 z 2
Ø 22,2 RSS31222 z 2
Ø 25,4 RSS31254 z 2
Ø 20 Ø 12,7 RSS20130 z 2
Ø 15,8 RSS20160 z 2
> Reduction rings>
NYLONREDUCTION RINGS
> Combined cup brushes with a quick-change system>
DEBURRING MACHINESCOMBINED CUP BRUSHES
M14
WITH CENTER HOLE
diam.
attach-
ment width grit code color
max
RPM stock
Ø 115 M14 50 60 CKM/60/11550 brown 2.200 z 1
M14 50 80 CKM/80/11550 brown 2.200 z 1
M14 50 120 CKM/120/11550 brown 2.200 z 1
M14 50 80 CKM/80/11550/S green 2.200 z 1
M14 50 80 CKM/80/11550/P gold 2.200 z 1
* to be used with shaft MHA4 = stift 8mm
diam.
center
hole width grit code color